IDM Add-Ons, Extensions and LDAP tools

Version valid from August Tst, 2021

Descripion

Part Number

%

Price list

Enduser Price

Enduser Price

Enduser Price

EUR EUR EUR
IDM Audit & Compliance Dashboard (ACD) License 1Y UP&S 1Y Subscr

ACD 1-Instance*

ACD 2nd Instance for High Availability Cluster
ACD 3rd Instance for Highest Availability Cluster
*1 Instance = 1 Server Installation

25%
65%

€ 25'480.00
€19'110.00
€ 8'920.00

€6'370.00
€4'780.00
€2'230.00

€ 13'760.00
€10'320.00
€4'820.00

Directory Tools License 1Y UP&S 1Y Subscr

Modules

Directory Cloner

Directory Modifier

Bundle

Directory Toolset

IDM Tools

Modules

Driver Designer

Driver Documenter (incl. Import & Deploy)
Schema Documenter

Team Exchange (bisher kostenlos...)

Form & Mail Designer (bisher kostenlos...)
Log Analyzer

Workflow Translator

Bundle

IDM Toolbox

PowerRole

PowerRole 500-Line per Load License
PowerRole 2'000-Line per Load License
PowerRole 10'000-Line per Load License
PowerRole unlimited Line per Load License

€ 240.00
€ 240.00

€410.00
License

€0.00
€ 1'700.00
€490.00
€ 490.00
€ 490.00
€ 1'700.00
€ 1'700.00

€ 4'690.00
License
€ 810.00

€ 2'390.00

€ 4'270.00

€ 7'590.00
License

€60.00
€60.00

€ 100.00
1Y UP&S

€0.00
€430.00
€ 120.00
€ 120.00
€ 120.00
€430.00
€430.00

€ 1'170.00
1Y UP&S
€ 200.00
€ 600.00
€ 1'070.00
€ 1'900.00

€ 130.00
€ 130.00

€ 220.00
1Y Subscr

€0.00
€920.00
€ 260.00
€ 260.00
€ 260.00
€920.00
€920.00

€ 2'530.00
1Y Subscr
€ 430.00
€ 1'290.00
€ 2'300.00
€ 4'100.00
1Y Subscr

Integration Module for Cisco Unified Communication Manager
CUCM Integration Base Module

CUCM Integration Module, 1-Object

CUCM Integration Module, 1-Instance

SKyPRO Enhanced REST API Services (SERAS)

SERAS 1-Instance* (3 Identity Source Connections**)

SERAS 2nd Instance for High Availability Cluster

SERAS 3rd Instance for Highest Availability Cluster

SERAS Additional Identity Source Connection**

*1 Instance = 1 Server Installation

**|dentity Source Connection = in SERAS Programmed Connection to an LDAP Directory
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25%
65%

€ 2'390.00
€3.80

€ 21'240.00
License

€ 10'660.00

€ 8'000.00

€ 3'730.00

€ 2'540.00

€ 600.00
€0.90
€5'310.00
1Y UP&S
€ 2'670.00
€ 2'000.00
€930.00
€ 640.00

€ 1'290.00
€2.00
€ 11'470.00
1Y Subscr
€ 5'760.00
€ 4'320.00
€2'010.00
€ 1'370.00
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